
Event: Nederlands kampioenschap 2T Karting

Ranking: After 7 events

Version: 13 February 2026

Micro Max
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Total Deduction1 Deduction2 Championship

1 10 Yesse Moonen x x x x 55 55 0 0 52 55 52 55 55 55 434 0 0 434
2 78 Connor Haufe x x x x 50 52 55 55 55 52 55 52 50 52 528 50 50 428
3 73 Lennard Marx x x x x 0 0 50 49 50 49 49 49 43 46 385 0 0 385
4 17 Adrian Krogull x x x x 45 46 46 47 49 50 46 47 47 49 472 45 46 381
5 14 Kenji Schreurs x x x x 46 45 48 45 48 45 48 50 48 47 470 45 45 380
6 28 Ian Haufe x x x x 44 43 49 48 42 46 42 44 46 45 449 42 42 365
7 11 Mick Echtelt x x x x 0 0 47 46 44 43 43 45 44 44 356 0 0 356
8 7 Julian van der Pol x x x x 43 44 DQ 50 45 44 45 46 49 43 409 43 43 323
9 80 Maxim Ramboer x x x x 52 48 0 0 47 47 50 43 0 0 287 0 0 287

10 5 Quinten Crijns x x x x 0 0 0 0 46 48 44 42 45 48 273 0 0 273
11 26 Lasse van der Weide x x x x 0 0 52 52 0 0 0 0 52 50 206 0 0 206
12 15 Noah Philips x x x x 47 47 0 0 0 0 47 48 0 0 189 0 0 189
13 12 Noah Steehouder x x x x 48 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 0 0 98
14 32 Ryan Rampadarath x x x x 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 0 0 98
15 3 Sven Borgesius x x x x 0 0 0 0 43 42 0 0 0 0 85 0 0 85

Micro Max Rookie
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Total Deduction1 Deduction2 Championship

1 73 Lennard Marx x x x x 0 0 50 49 50 49 49 49 43 46 385 0 0 385
2 17 Adrian Krogull x x x x 45 46 46 47 49 50 46 47 47 49 472 45 46 381
3 14 Kenji Schreurs x x x x 46 45 48 45 48 45 48 50 48 47 470 45 45 380
4 28 Ian Haufe x x x x 44 43 49 48 42 46 42 44 46 45 449 42 42 365
5 11 Mick Echtelt x x x x 0 0 47 46 44 43 43 45 44 44 356 0 0 356
6 7 Julian van der Pol x x x x 43 44 DQ 50 45 44 45 46 49 43 409 43 43 323
7 80 Maxim Ramboer x x x x 52 48 0 0 47 47 50 43 0 0 287 0 0 287
8 5 Quinten Crijns x x x x 0 0 0 0 46 48 44 42 45 48 273 0 0 273
9 26 Lasse van der Weide x x x x 0 0 52 52 0 0 0 0 52 50 206 0 0 206

10 15 Noah Philips x x x x 47 47 0 0 0 0 47 48 0 0 189 0 0 189
11 3 Sven Borgesius x x x x 0 0 0 0 43 42 0 0 0 0 85 0 0 85

Mini Max 
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Total Deduction1 Deduction2 Championship

1 104 Mik Klinkers x x 47 50 55 52 52 47 55 55 47 49 55 55 619 47 47 525
2 134 Cees Muys x x 44 55 52 55 0 0 52 52 55 55 52 33 505 0 0 505
3 129 Tygo Holthausen x x 50 48 49 49 55 52 44 48 52 52 39 49 587 39 44 504
4 118 Tren van Melick x x 40 44 48 30 46 45 47 47 49 50 48 41 535 30 40 465
5 124 Jim Daanen x x 48 37 28 43 49 50 41 44 45 46 47 50 528 28 37 463
6 142 Pelle van Echtelt x x 43 46 32 32 47 43 49 49 46 38 41 42 508 32 32 444
7 125 Niki Naruhito Thomasse x x 55 52 45 29 DQ 49 48 46 48 45 44 48 509 29 44 436
8 103 Yara Kievitsbosch x x 41 36 50 45 45 40 45 45 36 44 40 39 506 36 36 434
9 114 Milano Schiphorst x x 49 45 36 42 DQ 46 50 50 50 48 49 36 501 36 36 429

10 112 Noah Steehouder x x 39 49 39 33 38 38 46 43 43 47 35 46 496 33 35 428
11 127 Max van der Meer x x 52 43 35 28 43 42 40 41 40 36 42 34 476 28 34 414
12 151 Julius Grabow x x 38 40 31 36 41 39 43 42 42 43 43 38 476 31 36 409
13 113 Mateus Clever x x 42 38 23 24 42 44 39 39 41 41 36 40 449 23 24 402
14 170 Louwerents v Vlaanderen x x 36 42 24 39 39 37 42 40 39 40 38 44 460 24 36 400
15 122 Julian Duemmer x x 0 0 43 27 50 55 0 0 44 37 50 52 358 0 0 358
16 133 Mika Vonk x x 37 41 41 38 48 48 0 0 0 0 37 45 335 0 0 335
17 128 Sasha Al Jbrail x x 0 0 42 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 43 175 0 0 175
18 198 Lian Herbots x x 46 47 47 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 165 0 0 165
19 199 Dimitar Lazarov x x 0 0 26 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 47 164 0 0 164
20 136 Leon Kamrad x x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 42 33 37 150 0 0 150
21 144 Tim Hansler x x 0 0 25 35 44 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 145 0 0 145
22 123 Julian Janssen x x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 39 34 35 145 0 0 145
23 166 Lennart Koester x x 0 0 29 26 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 0 0 95
24 153 Diede Derdaele x x 0 0 44 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 0 0 94
25 178 Connor Haufe x x 0 0 46 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 0 0 94
26 116 Stavros Tsotsos Franc x x 0 0 37 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 0 0 84
27 110 Yesse Moonen x x 45 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 0 0 84
28 169 Klavs Hans x x 0 0 38 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 0 0 78
29 154 Matiaz Vereeken x x 0 0 40 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 0 0 77
30 106 Jason Beganovic x x 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38 0 0 0 0 76 0 0 76
31 131 Dejan Habets x x 0 0 34 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 0 75
32 168 Maximilian Paton x x 0 0 33 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 0 0 67
33 143 Daan Hillen x x 0 0 27 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 0 0 58
34 177 Levi Philips x x 0 0 30 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 0 0 53

Mini Max Rookie 
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Total Deduction1 Deduction2 Championship

1 118 Tren van Melick x x 40 44 48 30 46 45 47 47 49 50 48 41 535 30 40 465
2 124 Jim Daanen x x 48 37 28 43 49 50 41 44 45 46 47 50 528 28 37 463
3 142 Pelle van Echtelt x x 43 46 32 32 47 43 49 49 46 38 41 42 508 32 32 444
4 125 Niki Naruhito Thomasse x x 55 52 45 29 DQ 49 48 46 48 45 44 48 509 29 44 436
5 112 Noah Steehouder x x 39 49 39 33 38 38 46 43 43 47 35 46 496 33 35 428
6 127 Max van der Meer x x 52 43 35 28 43 42 40 41 40 36 42 34 476 28 34 414
7 151 Julius Grabow x x 38 40 31 36 41 39 43 42 42 43 43 38 476 31 36 409
8 113 Mateus Clever x x 42 38 23 24 42 44 39 39 41 41 36 40 449 23 24 402
9 128 Sasha Al Jbrail x x 0 0 42 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 43 175 0 0 175

10 198 Lian Herbots x x 46 47 47 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 165 0 0 165
11 199 Dimitar Lazarov x x 0 0 26 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 47 164 0 0 164
12 136 Leon Kamrad x x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 42 33 37 150 0 0 150
13 144 Tim Hansler x x 0 0 25 35 44 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 145 0 0 145
14 123 Julian Janssen x x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 39 34 35 145 0 0 145
15 166 Lennart Koester x x 0 0 29 26 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 0 0 95
16 153 Diede Derdaele x x 0 0 44 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 0 0 94
17 178 Connor Haufe x x 0 0 46 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 0 0 94
18 116 Stavros Tsotsos Franc x x 0 0 37 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 0 0 84
19 110 Yesse Moonen x x 45 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 0 0 84
20 169 Klavs Hans x x 0 0 38 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 0 0 78
21 154 Matiaz Vereeken x x 0 0 40 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 0 0 77
22 106 Jason Beganovic x x 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38 0 0 0 0 76 0 0 76
23 131 Dejan Habets x x 0 0 34 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 0 75
24 168 Maximilian Paton x x 0 0 33 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 0 0 67
25 143 Daan Hillen x x 0 0 27 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 0 0 58
26 177 Levi Philips x x 0 0 30 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 0 0 53



Event: Nederlands kampioenschap 2T Karting

Ranking: After 7 events

Version: 13 February 2026

Rotax Max Junior
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Total Deduction1 Deduction2 Championship

1 230 Boaz Maximov 50 49 55 52 48 50 52 55 52 52 52 52 55 55 729 48 49 632
2 297 Max Sadurski 45 52 37 55 52 55 34 50 55 55 55 55 43 46 689 34 37 618
3 296 Bran Vanderveken 43 42 49 50 43 49 55 52 47 43 49 50 52 47 671 42 43 586
4 285 Lieke van Boekel 48 47 50 47 41 44 32 43 50 50 47 44 49 36 628 32 36 560
5 284 Luca van Leer 47 50 48 48 38 23 49 46 44 44 50 39 45 49 620 23 38 559
6 233 Boris Verhage 42 46 46 40 42 47 47 44 43 49 0 0 46 45 537 0 0 537
7 271 AJ Burggraaff 41 43 47 49 47 34 42 48 35 48 41 45 34 43 597 34 34 529
8 266 Devrim Yeter 35 26 40 42 46 43 33 41 36 35 44 49 38 40 548 26 33 489
9 209 Lionel Munguia 32 36 44 38 25 33 35 32 49 46 43 46 36 38 533 25 32 476

10 206 James van der Pol 34 33 41 44 27 21 38 39 46 42 39 47 39 34 524 21 27 476
11 249 Noud den Engelsman 26 30 43 37 33 22 44 36 41 40 42 48 41 39 522 22 26 474
12 236 Jurr Drent 39 41 42 43 35 25 46 35 38 38 48 38 0 0 468 0 0 468
13 250 Kimi Mey 40 39 0 0 0 35 43 37 45 37 45 43 44 44 452 0 0 452
14 204 Sep ter Horst 29 29 39 39 29 30 39 40 40 36 40 42 33 35 500 29 29 442
15 221 Bodean Blankenburg 37 40 52 45 36 45 37 45 39 34 0 0 0 0 410 0 0 410
16 293 Marieke Hiemstra 0 0 38 36 31 26 36 34 37 41 38 40 35 0 392 0 0 392
17 242 Lars Lambers 52 48 0 0 50 52 0 0 34 47 0 0 50 50 383 0 0 383
18 238 Storm van Rossum 0 0 45 46 23 37 50 49 0 0 0 0 48 41 339 0 0 339
19 228 Vince Vanderhallen 55 55 0 0 55 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 52 312 0 0 312
20 223 Justin Fonck 33 34 0 0 30 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 48 214 0 0 214
21 214 Emir Siadkowska 0 0 0 0 28 28 45 42 0 0 0 0 32 33 208 0 0 208
22 207 Koen Willems 36 32 0 0 24 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 42 203 0 0 203
23 252 Niek Pluimers 27 35 36 41 32 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 200
24 282 Thomas Verheyen 46 45 0 0 49 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 186 0 0 186
25 298 Mohamed El Bouzakhi 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 47 0 0 0 0 40 37 172 0 0 172
26 220 Yenthe Moonen 49 28 0 0 44 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 160
27 212 Philipp Hansler 0 0 0 0 34 36 40 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 148 0 0 148
28 231 Liam Hauge 31 37 0 0 37 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 143 0 0 143
29 213 Tristen Scheys 30 38 0 0 39 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131 0 0 131
30 279 Luca Stordeur 44 44 0 0 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129 0 0 129
31 240 Thijs van Huis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 39 0 0 0 0 87 0 0 87
32 267 Jesse Andringa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 41 0 0 87 0 0 87
33 239 Oliwier Mazurkiewicz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 45 0 0 0 0 87 0 0 87
34 248 Sebastian Brand 0 0 0 0 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 80
35 216 Lenn Abbas 0 0 0 0 45 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 0 0 76
36 288 Tom Reger 0 0 0 0 DQ DQ 41 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 0 0 74
37 228 Boris Markovic 0 0 0 0 26 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 0 0 68
38 224 Vic van Campenhout 38 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 0 0 65
39 222 Tony van Leersum 28 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 0 0 59
40 232 Stavros Tsotsos Francia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 37 0 0 37

Rotax Max junior "Rookie"
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Total Deduction1 Deduction2 Championship

1 271 AJ Burggraaff 41 43 47 49 47 34 42 48 35 48 41 45 34 43 597 34 34 529
2 266 Devrim Yeter 35 26 40 42 46 43 33 41 36 35 44 49 38 40 548 26 33 489
3 209 Lionel Munguia 32 36 44 38 25 33 35 32 49 46 43 46 36 38 533 25 32 476
4 206 James van der Pol 34 33 41 44 27 21 38 39 46 42 39 47 39 34 524 21 27 476
5 236 Jurr Drent 39 41 42 43 35 25 46 35 38 38 48 38 0 0 468 0 0 468
6 250 Kimi Mey 40 39 0 0 0 35 43 37 45 37 45 43 44 44 452 0 0 452
7 204 Sep ter Horst 29 29 39 39 29 30 39 40 40 36 40 42 33 35 500 29 29 442
8 293 Marieke Hiemstra 0 0 38 36 31 26 36 34 37 41 38 40 35 0 392 0 0 392
9 238 Storm van Rossum 0 0 45 46 23 37 50 49 0 0 0 0 48 41 339 0 0 339

10 228 Vince Vanderhallen 55 55 0 0 55 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 52 312 0 0 312
11 214 Emir Siadkowska 0 0 0 0 28 28 45 42 0 0 0 0 32 33 208 0 0 208
12 207 Koen Willems 36 32 0 0 24 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 42 203 0 0 203
13 298 Mohamed El Bouzakhi 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 47 0 0 0 0 40 37 172 0 0 172
14 220 Yenthe Moonen 49 28 0 0 44 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 160
15 231 Liam Hauge 31 37 0 0 37 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 143 0 0 143
16 213 Tristen Scheys 30 38 0 0 39 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131 0 0 131
17 279 Luca Stordeur 44 44 0 0 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129 0 0 129
18 240 Thijs van Huis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 39 0 0 0 0 87 0 0 87
19 267 Jesse Andringa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 41 0 0 87 0 0 87
20 239 Oliwier Mazurkiewicz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 45 0 0 0 0 87 0 0 87
21 216 Lenn Abbas 0 0 0 0 45 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 0 0 76
22 228 Boris Markovic 0 0 0 0 26 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 0 0 68



Event: Nederlands kampioenschap 2T Karting

Ranking: After 7 events

Version: 13 February 2026

Rotax Senior
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Total Deduction1 Deduction2 Championship

1 345 Devyan Roest 55 52 42 19 55 52 55 55 55 55 46 44 34 28 647 19 28 600
2 363 Cas Boshuis 50 50 55 49 34 45 52 50 52 47 43 41 42 44 654 34 41 579
3 373 Julian Closmann 25 36 47 47 30 18 40 47 42 49 55 47 50 50 583 18 25 540
4 319 Sam Bergsteijn 47 46 52 50 49 49 34 42 39 37 49 37 26 42 599 26 34 539
5 382 Thijs Stevens 49 41 25 35 36 41 49 49 44 48 31 45 48 40 581 25 31 525
6 312 Felipe Falk 36 43 48 52 21 33 42 46 43 31 42 0 52 47 536 0 21 515
7 341 Benjamin van Hees 46 45 45 46 32 22 36 32 46 52 24 35 43 49 553 22 24 507
8 310 Mitch Heynert 43 30 49 55 28 44 47 48 31 46 27 40 31 39 558 27 28 503
9 360 Flynn Fitters 15 20 43 43 0 0 45 33 41 43 40 52 47 48 470 0 0 470

10 334 Scott Westhovens 23 18 22 31 33 32 39 43 29 44 44 50 44 45 497 18 22 457
11 357 Siem van Vliet 21 29 35 45 38 20 29 41 38 45 48 38 39 24 490 20 21 449
12 372 Krit Knooren 32 37 34 44 29 35 35 40 45 35 26 39 28 43 502 26 28 448
13 325 Jur Valkenaars 0 0 24 41 27 25 44 45 28 42 41 43 40 27 427 0 0 427
14 349 Jay Zuurveld 28 27 32 42 25 36 27 39 30 27 52 46 27 37 475 25 27 423
15 321 Jim Baak 30 39 0 32 26 37 38 19 49 41 34 25 0 0 370 0 0 370
16 309 Mike van Maastricht 11 12 36 39 15 4 24 31 40 36 30 48 25 33 384 4 11 369
17 369 Ralph van de Pavert 34 34 31 36 31 40 41 44 32 40 0 0 0 0 363 0 0 363
18 332 Reyn van der Meer 17 19 30 34 6 11 26 21 37 29 47 26 35 29 367 6 11 350
19 388 Martin Herrera 29 24 33 24 19 7 21 29 33 38 25 33 24 34 373 7 19 347
20 348 Ruben Verheyen 41 42 0 0 41 31 0 0 0 0 45 49 46 46 341 0 0 341
21 342 Matthijs Terlouw 42 17 27 0 43 17 50 52 50 30 0 0 0 0 328 0 0 328
22 377 Sven Slagmolen 22 0 41 38 8 3 0 0 35 33 37 34 37 30 318 0 0 318
23 322 Mick van den Hout 0 0 0 0 23 24 33 30 34 28 32 27 36 38 305 0 0 305
24 314 Ruben Ligtenstein 0 0 38 21 18 23 22 27 0 0 36 32 41 35 293 0 0 293
25 369 Ties van Wijk 48 48 44 48 40 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 274 0 0 274
26 380 Sebastian Koch 24 38 0 0 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 52 269 0 0 269
27 375 Luuk Neessen 0 0 0 0 44 34 46 37 0 0 50 55 0 0 266 0 0 266
28 365 Yoeri Schoens 0 0 0 0 39 42 48 20 0 0 0 0 49 55 253 0 0 253
29 393 Reimer van Beek 12 13 0 18 10 8 19 23 0 0 35 30 33 26 227 0 0 227
30 333 Yort van Wijk 45 35 50 25 46 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 0 0 220
31 306 Kevin Navis 37 33 39 22 5 12 32 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 218 0 0 218
32 323 Philip Wisniewski 18 16 0 26 17 9 0 0 0 0 33 31 29 36 215 0 0 215
33 397 Dyllan Hummel 27 23 40 33 16 5 31 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 209 0 0 209
34 399 Mateja Radenkovic 52 55 0 0 45 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 0 0 199
35 371 Stijn Peeters 14 31 37 28 2 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 38 25 198 0 0 198
36 326 Miel Hendrickx 31 32 0 0 35 30 37 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 193 0 0 193
37 346 Sverre Ubben 33 49 0 0 48 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185 0 0 185
38 331 Jake Menten 39 22 29 23 0 0 43 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 178 0 0 178
39 317 Robbie Stordeur 40 47 0 0 42 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 177 0 0 177
40 336 Olivier Jonckers 38 25 0 0 47 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 153 0 0 153
41 312 Bodean Blankenburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 29 45 41 153 0 0 153
42 379 Gabriel Switala 0 0 0 0 3 13 28 36 0 0 0 0 30 32 142 0 0 142
43 313 Lenn Drewes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 34 0 0 32 31 133 0 0 133
44 328 Dylan Lahaye 35 40 23 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 0 0 128
45 324 Kyan de Jong 0 0 28 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28 0 0 111 0 0 111
46 384 Lex Quintens 9 10 0 0 52 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 0 0 110
47 337 Bram Plomp 0 0 46 40 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 100
48 311 Jack de Cock 26 28 0 0 24 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 0 0 99
49 351 Jorn Jelle Bremer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 50 0 0 0 0 98 0 0 98
50 323 Rayane Bourguignon 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 0 0 88
51 390 Lenn Nijs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 39 0 0 0 0 86 0 0 86
52 329 Luna Bloem 0 0 21 37 0 0 25 DQ 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 0 0 83
53 335 Boaz Maximov 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 42 0 0 81 0 0 81
54 358 Luca Breemer 16 15 26 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 0 0 77
55 399 Luca Thiel 0 0 0 0 37 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 0 75
56 307 Dominick Schepers 10 11 0 29 9 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 0 0 74
57 327 Mathias Schantz 13 14 0 0 20 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 0 0 74
58 308 Kiril Gense 0 0 0 0 4 14 20 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 0 0 73
59 315 Amadou Zeeman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 36 0 0 65 0 0 65
60 338 Tristan van Vliet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 32 0 0 0 0 59 0 0 59
61 398 Brian Braeutigam 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 0 0 56
62 381 Noah Janssen 0 0 0 0 22 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 50
63 362 Stan Goos 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 0 0 47
64 338 Nathan Marichal 20 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 0 0 46
65 316 Maurice Kampman 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 0 43
66 367 Dante Cima 0 0 0 0 13 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0 42
67 340 Michael Petit 19 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40
68 395 Oguzhan Saylik 0 0 0 0 7 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 0 33
69 387 Dylan Hettler 0 0 0 0 11 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 27
70 385 Kris Kromopawiro 0 0 0 0 12 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 22
71 352 Enzo vd Dikkenberg 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 17

DD2
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Total Deduction1 Deduction2 Championship

1 466 Wout Kurstjens 52 48 52 55 52 40 55 49 55 55 48 52 52 39 704 39 40 625
2 486 Mika van de Pavert 50 55 55 49 48 50 48 50 52 49 49 50 45 49 699 45 48 606
3 455 Axel Goes 40 46 49 50 46 48 52 55 48 52 55 49 55 40 685 40 40 605
4 421 Imke Arts 49 49 50 52 47 37 49 48 50 50 44 46 50 45 666 37 44 585
5 418 Jesse Spaans 47 50 47 48 44 35 46 44 49 48 43 47 40 44 632 35 40 557
6 488 Luca Nieuwenhuizen 43 45 44 46 39 39 47 52 46 44 47 43 39 46 620 39 39 542
7 432 Milan Vroom 42 43 46 45 38 36 0 0 47 47 46 42 42 42 516 0 0 516
8 444 Derek van Koert 0 0 43 42 41 42 42 42 43 46 45 48 44 37 515 0 0 515
9 413 Gwen Blokzijl 41 42 42 44 36 41 45 43 44 45 42 45 41 41 592 36 41 515

10 495 Rick van de Straat 0 0 48 47 42 43 0 0 45 43 50 55 49 43 465 0 0 465
11 444 Nicolas Guillaume 48 44 45 43 50 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 47 367 0 0 367
12 483 Vincent van Kerckhoven 46 40 0 0 37 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 55 271 0 0 271
13 450 Kyan de Brandt 44 47 0 0 45 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 48 268 0 0 268
14 409 Nick Dantschenko 0 0 0 0 35 38 44 46 0 0 0 0 43 38 244 0 0 244
15 446 Lenn Nijs 55 41 0 0 55 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 206 0 0 206
16 498 Lawrence Herbots 45 52 0 0 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 195 0 0 195
17 468 Ralph van de Pavert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 44 48 50 194 0 0 194
18 434 Bennet Demmler 0 0 0 0 40 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 52 182 0 0 182
19 459 Mark Schupmann 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 0 0 97
20 408 Louis Koch 0 0 0 0 43 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 0 0 88
21 433 Luca Weber 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 0 0 88

DD2 master
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Total Deduction1 Deduction2 Championship

1 554 Wim Roulaux 55 55 55 55 50 50 55 49 52 55 55 52 55 55 748 49 50 649
2 510 Ton van Weert 50 50 50 52 49 49 48 48 55 52 52 55 52 52 714 48 48 618
3 555 Christophe Adams 52 52 52 50 52 55 49 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 417 0 0 417
4 519 Dimitri Ostrovski 0 0 0 0 55 52 52 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 211 0 0 211
5 535 Timo Haug 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 100



Event: Nederlands kampioenschap 2T Karting

Ranking: After 7 events

Version: 13 February 2026

KZ2 Master
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Total Deduction1 Deduction2 Championship

1 198 Jeroen Bos 52 55 52 50 55 55 32 46 55 55 49 52 55 50 713 32 46 635
2 123 Wesley de Waal 49 49 55 55 50 49 55 50 52 50 43 41 32 44 674 32 41 601
3 101 Glenn van den Hoek 50 41 46 40 48 50 52 55 49 43 52 55 52 49 682 40 41 601
4 124 Edgar Oosting 0 0 49 46 39 45 43 40 45 38 47 47 44 55 538 0 0 538
5 104 William van der Kaaij 47 50 43 47 41 41 42 45 42 47 45 42 30 39 601 30 39 532
6 112 Benno Ridder 35 42 45 48 38 30 44 43 40 40 42 45 43 43 578 30 35 513
7 162 Mark Verhoeven 36 31 42 43 35 33 37 37 39 45 55 50 47 45 575 31 33 511
8 136 Bas Steen 46 34 35 0 40 36 47 36 46 42 50 48 42 40 542 0 34 508
9 134 Mick Bertram 43 46 48 49 32 39 DQ 48 50 52 36 40 41 31 555 31 32 492

10 111 William Klooster 48 37 36 37 27 38 38 41 44 46 40 39 39 41 551 27 36 488
11 118 Niels Boele 38 32 44 45 46 42 40 34 38 44 44 0 31 34 512 0 31 481
12 142 Maarten Versteegh 42 35 40 42 43 37 34 31 43 48 38 37 34 38 542 31 34 477
13 195 Alexander Hommerson 32 40 0 41 31 29 35 42 41 41 41 43 38 33 487 0 29 458
14 194 Anders Elkjaer 0 0 0 0 26 26 46 44 48 49 46 46 50 48 429 0 0 429
15 726 Neke Burhenne 45 48 0 0 47 46 49 52 0 0 0 0 49 46 382 0 0 382
16 150 Sebastiaan Koppenol 0 0 47 39 25 44 48 47 0 0 0 0 48 52 350 0 0 350
17 165 Erik Angenendt 31 44 50 52 37 40 0 0 47 39 0 0 0 0 340 0 0 340
18 122 Niels Koster 41 45 34 44 28 34 41 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 306 0 0 306
19 197 Bas Schouten 0 0 0 0 42 28 0 0 0 0 48 49 46 47 260 0 0 260
20 133 Anton Gidding 0 0 41 36 30 32 36 33 0 0 37 0 0 0 245 0 0 245
21 146 Allan Kenyon 0 0 0 0 36 43 33 38 0 0 0 0 45 42 237 0 0 237
22 799 Yannick Quirijnen 44 47 0 0 45 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 217 0 0 217
23 156 Mike Hendrickx 0 0 38 34 44 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 32 215 0 0 215
24 703 Thierry Delre 55 52 0 0 52 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 211 0 0 211
25 145 Leon Kaldijk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 44 37 35 155 0 0 155
26 189 Sam Ward 0 0 0 0 34 35 45 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 146 0 0 146
27 180 Ricards Kalnciems 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 38 36 37 146 0 0 146
28 722 Chris Vandebroek 33 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 36 142 0 0 142
29 177 Rhys Llewellyn 0 0 37 38 29 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129 0 0 129
30 190 Jonas Hansen Hardy 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 0 0 99
31 105 Thierry de Jong 0 0 0 0 49 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 0 0 96
32 777 Nathalie Kreitz 39 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 0 0 82
33 198 Daniel Zijlstra 0 0 39 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 0 0 74
34 108 Kevin Kohn 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 0 0 74
35 769 Sebastian Rother 40 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 0 0 73
36 766 Christian Breiter 34 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 0 0 73
37 702 Kevin Delcroix 37 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 0 0 73
38 117 Gert van den Brink 0 0 0 0 33 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 0 0 64

KZ2 
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Total Deduction1 Deduction2 Championship

1 254 Tommie van der Struijs 52 23 49 52 55 55 55 52 50 36 55 38 52 52 676 23 36 617
2 201 Jens Treur 55 55 55 55 50 50 40 44 55 55 48 48 41 46 697 40 41 616
3 211 Kevin Stehouwer 49 50 50 50 31 47 52 50 48 37 52 55 46 55 672 31 37 604
4 214 Renzo Alibaks 45 48 37 48 48 48 50 47 39 48 50 52 50 45 655 37 39 579
5 223 Daniel Tenback 48 49 48 49 47 45 46 46 49 52 49 39 45 41 653 39 41 573
6 216 Robin Glerum 47 22 52 DQ 52 49 49 55 38 50 0 0 55 50 519 0 0 519
7 208 Milan van Winden 22 37 47 46 37 44 38 38 43 49 45 44 43 39 572 22 37 513
8 205 Jeffrey Fikse 50 52 45 39 49 52 48 49 52 39 DQ DQ 49 48 572 39 39 494
9 287 Yiroh van Duyvenvoord 29 21 40 41 34 34 34 35 42 43 47 45 34 37 516 21 29 466

10 232 Ryan Kievitsbosch 28 29 44 38 39 38 37 41 47 38 39 47 0 0 465 0 0 465
11 226 Giovanni Witteveen 27 31 38 44 40 41 36 39 0 0 46 41 36 33 452 0 0 452
12 206 Rick Meeuwisz 36 39 41 43 30 37 32 36 46 44 0 0 0 0 384 0 0 384
13 277 Derk van Silfhout 38 24 46 40 43 39 31 37 0 0 0 0 40 42 380 0 0 380
14 264 Jelte Bouma 0 36 0 0 0 0 43 0 44 42 42 50 42 47 346 0 0 346
15 258 Luca Breemer 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 40 45 46 44 49 39 32 330 0 0 330
16 204 Ser Wouters 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 32 41 45 41 42 38 34 315 0 0 315
17 209 Nelson Berghuis 23 26 0 0 32 31 0 0 DQ 41 40 40 32 43 308 0 0 308
18 629 Julian Kamen 35 43 0 0 44 46 45 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 261 0 0 261
19 233 Frederik Zebis 41 42 43 47 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 257 0 0 257
20 635 Jory Molema 24 0 0 0 35 35 33 34 0 0 0 0 33 36 230 0 0 230
21 640 Sita Vanmeert 40 32 0 0 41 36 44 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 226 0 0 226
22 219 Sam van Voskuilen 0 0 0 0 45 40 0 0 0 0 DQ 46 44 44 219 0 0 219
23 641 Maddox Wirtz 46 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 49 190 0 0 190
24 265 Dominique Reuters 0 0 0 0 46 43 39 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 171 0 0 171
25 231 Arjan Kievitsbosch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 47 0 0 47 35 166 0 0 166
26 255 Enzo Bol 0 0 36 37 0 0 47 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 162 0 0 162
27 228 Rocco Keur 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 43 35 38 159 0 0 159
28 288 Sam Veenma 0 0 42 45 38 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 158 0 0 158
29 271 Jake Weston 0 0 0 0 36 30 41 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 152 0 0 152
30 676 Matthy Vandebroek 26 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 40 136 0 0 136
31 651 Armin Pierle 44 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 0 90
32 657 Tim Schott 43 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 0 0 87
33 619 Thomas Cypers 42 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 0 0 83
34 266 Nigel Hendricks 0 0 39 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 0 0 81
35 210 Niels Koolen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 80
36 627 Mick Landgraf 32 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 0 0 77
37 608 Maurice Klein 39 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 0 0 77
38 670 Manuel Lettner 30 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 70
39 607 Eric Wess 34 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 0 0 69
40 221 Thomas van der Stelt 0 0 0 0 33 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 0 0 65
41 655 Kevin Wagner 37 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 0 0 62
42 617 Emanuel Mai 33 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 0 0 61
43 624 Oskar Steinbach 31 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 0 0 61
44 615 Rouven Wilk 21 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 0 0 55
45 633 Jannik Remmert 25 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 0 0 52
46 227 Josh Price 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 29


